
 
 
Tuesday, April 7, 2020 

 

This report contains all bid results that were received today. If you do not see a project listed that you 

are looking for, we did not receive the bid results today. Construction Update Project Information 

Specialists attempt to collect bid results on every project that we collect information for. This collection 

process begins one hour after each bid time and continues each day until we receive the bid results or 

we are told they will not be given out. 

This report will list the projects that bid today first, then list bid results received today for projects that 

bid on previous days. All bid results listed are apparent low bids and do not necessarily mean the project 

was awarded. 

For any questions regarding this information please do not hesitate to contact Construction Update at 

CUHelp@mbi.build or 515-288-7339 

 

ISU Extension Information Technology Building – Demolition – Ames, Iowa 

Bid Date: 04/07/2020 

Low Bidder: Schrader Excavating & Grading Co. Low Bid Amount: $64,955 Phone Number: 319-845-

3061 

2nd Low Bidder 

Keith Cooper & Sons 

$69,105 

3rd Low Bidder 

Con-Struct, Inc. 

$77,777 

4th Low Bidder 

DeCarlo Demolition 

$94,750 

 

Project Information Source: Iowa State University – 515-294-1014 

 

 

Carver Hall-Room 0101-Renovation – Ames, Iowa 

Bid Date: 04/07/2020 

Low Bidder: The Wilson Group Inc. Low Bid Amount: $230,306 Phone Number: 816-537-0212 

2nd Low Bidder 

R.H. Grabau Construction 

$260,851 

3rd Low Bidder 

Boone Construction 

$263,700 

4th Low Bidder 

Bergstrom Construction 

$268,677 

 

Project Information Source: Iowa State University – 515-294-1014 

 



2020 Parking Lot Rehabilitation and Repairs at Scott Community College - Bettendorf, Iowa 

Bid Date: 04/07/2020 

Low Bidder: Manatts Low Bid Amount: $212,771 Phone Number: 563-344-4218 

2nd Low Bidder 

Tri-City Blacktop, Inc. 

$265,101 

3rd Low Bidder 

Hansen Asphalt Inc. 

$282,207 

4th Low Bidder 

Porter Brothers Asphalt 

$283,575 

 

Project Information Source: J+M Civil Design, LLC 

 

 

Asphalt Resurfacing Project – Clinton, Iowa 

Bid Date: 04/07/2020 

Low Bidder: Manatts Inc. Low Bid Amount: $814,198 Phone Number: 563-344-4218 

   

Project Information Source: City of Clinton – 563-244-3423 

 

 

Hot Mix Asphalt FY21 – Davenport, Iowa 

Bid Date: 04/07/2020 

Low Bidder: Tri-City Blacktop, Inc. Low Bid Amount: $334,750 Phone Number: 563-359-3491 

2nd Low Bidder 

Manatts Inc. 

$367,250 

  

 

Project Information Source: City of Davenport – 563-888-2156 

 

 

Iowa Memorial Union - Connect IMU Compressor Rack Cooling System to Campus Chilled Water – 

Iowa City, Iowa 

Bid Date: 04/07/2020 

Low Bidder: Arc Mechanical Low Bid Amount: $147,925 Phone Number: 319-524-7473 

2nd Low Bidder 

Capital City Boiler & Machine 

$162,594 

3rd Low Bidder 

Modern Piping 

$164,350 

 

 

 

Project Information Source: University of Iowa – 319-335-0274 

 



Utilities Distribution System - Replace Utility Vault Doors – Iowa City, Iowa 

Bid Date: 04/07/2020 

Low Bidder: McComas-Lacina Construction Low Bid Amount: $117,000 Phone Number: 319-321-7971 

2nd Low Bidder 

Tricon Construction Group 

$123,000 

3rd Low Bidder 

Calacci Construction 

$167,700 

4th Low Bidder 

Harding Concrete, Inc. 

$172,000 

 

Project Information Source: University of Iowa – 319-335-0274 

 

 

Taxiway and Apron Pavement Rehabilitation – Red Oak, Iowa 

Bid Date: 04/07/2020 

Low Bidder: Midwest Coatings Co, Inc. Low Bid Amount: $110,954 Phone Number: 712-645-2045 

2nd Low Bidder 

Henriksen Contracting, LLC 

$120,801 

3rd Low Bidder 

Scodeller Construction, Inc. 

$128,562 

4th Low Bidder 

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC 

$163,469 

 

Project Information Source: Snyder & Associates – 712-243-6505 

 

 

Fountain Square Park Bandstand Phase I – Red Oak, Iowa 

Bid Date: 04/07/2020 

Low Bidder: United Construction Services Low Bid Amount: $320,900 Phone Number: 712-243-2281 

   

Project Information Source: Snyder & Associates – 712-243-2281 

 

 

Bronson Elementary School Addition – Bronson, Iowa 

Bid Date: 04/06/2020 

Low Bidder: W.A. Klinger, LLC Low Bid Amount: $ N/A Phone Number: 712-277-3900 

   

Project Information Source: CMBA Architects – 712-274-2933 

 

 

 

 

 



Streambank Stabilization (West) - Adams County, IA – Corning, Iowa 

Bid Date: 04/06/2020 

Low Bidder: JNC Construction, LLC Low Bid Amount: $204,221 Phone Number: 641-336-2044 

2nd Low Bidder 

ESB Clark Heavy Construction 

$214,748 

3rd Low Bidder 

Empire Construction 

$215,176 

 

 

Project Information Source: Snyder & Associates – 712-243-6505 

 

 

2020 Curb and Gutter Improvements - 1st Avenue North and 2nd Avenue North – Estherville, Iowa 

Bid Date: 03/31/2020 

Low Bidder: JC Construction Low Bid Amount: $105,260 Phone Number: 641-750-5225 

   

Project Information Source: Jacobson-Westergard & Associates, Inc. – 712-362-2647 

 

 

Concrete Repair and Replacement Project – Sioux Falls, South Dakota 

Bid Date: 04/03/2020 

Low Bidder: T&M Concrete, LLC Low Bid Amount: $219,214 Phone Number: 605-759-8013 

2nd Low Bidder 

Big Al’s Construction 

$330,718 

3rd Low Bidder 

Journey Group Companies 

$338,490 

4th Low Bidder 

Brooks Construction 

$410,000 

 

Project Information Source: Sioux Falls Central Services Center – 605-367-7965 

 

 

Water Purification Chlorine Building Improvements – Sioux Falls, South Dakota 

Bid Date: 04/02/2020 

Low Bidder: Vision Construction Group, Inc. Low Bid Amount: $2,027,000 Phone Number: 605-368-

5454 

2nd Low Bidder 

Hoogendoorn Construction 

$2,069,000 

3rd Low Bidder 

Puetz Corporation 

$2,077,000 

4th Low Bidder 

John T. Jones Construction 

$2,326,900 

 

Project Information Source: JLG Architects – 605-692-1288 

 


